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                         Fox Valley Association Championships
                            Hosted by Kaukauna High School
                        Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI
                                           
                                   October 14, 2023
                                           
                      ========== Girls Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    23  Neenah                                      (20:37.2  103:06.0 1:04.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Brooke Veith            11   20:07.8
  2      3  Lexi Dorner             12   20:12.3
  3      4  Lauren Linstedt         12   20:27.8
  4      6  Mea Jones               10   21:06.2
  5      8  Claire Gloudemans       11   21:11.9
  6   (  9) Elise Braaten           9    21:25.6
  7   ( 11) Callie McElroy          11   21:29.5

  2.    59  Kaukauna                                    (21:27.1  107:15.4 2:42.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Tori Fischer            12   20:02.8
  2      5  Josie Greenthal         10   20:58.3
  3      7  Makenzie Farrell        12   21:10.1
  4     18  Evelyn Duel             12   22:18.8
  5     28  Madison Mielke          12   22:45.4
  6   ( 30) Karlee Gross            10   22:52.4
  7   ( 32) Anna Hahn               10   22:54.6

  3.    73  Appleton North                              (22:01.7  110:08.5 1:03.6)
==========================================================
  1     10  Addy Campbell           9    21:29.5
  2     12  Kate Kleist             12   21:57.0
  3     13  Adeline Brzozowski      12   21:59.2
  4     15  Molly Killian           12   22:09.7
  5     23  Makenzi Krueger         10   22:33.1
  6   ( 25) Allison Hietpas         11   22:39.3
  7   ( 34) Adeline Heiks           10   23:01.0

  4.   123  Kimberly                                    (22:35.8  112:58.6 0:52.5)
==========================================================
  1     16  Madelyn Dillenburg      12   22:12.2
  2     19  Sienna Weaver           10   22:20.4
  3     22  Gaby Bruch              10   22:28.0
  4     31  Gigi Thunder            12   22:53.3
  5     35  Tessa Prophet           12   23:04.7
  6   ( 36) Ella Van Thiel          11   23:07.6
  7   ( 37) Stella Welhouse         11   23:09.2

  5.   125  Oshkosh West                                (22:37.5  113:07.2 0:53.7)
==========================================================
  1     17  Decorah Vienola         11   22:17.7
  2     20  Madison Nesterick       12   22:24.1
  3     21  Meredith Stellpflug     10   22:24.7
  4     29  Lily Sowers             10   22:49.3
  5     38  Allison Simmons         12   23:11.4
  6   ( 40) Joely Schelfhout        11   23:26.4
  7   ( 41) Laina Hammen            12   23:28.6

  6.   163  Appleton West                               (23:19.4  116:36.7 2:41.2)
==========================================================
  1     14  Anya Buenzli            10   22:07.9
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  2     24  Callie Siamof           12   22:38.4
  3     39  Ava Thoreson            12   23:13.3
  4     42  Ella Hermus             10   23:48.0
  5     44  Emma Ray                10   24:49.1
  6   ( 45) Kayden Smits            9    25:05.3
  7   ( 47) Macy Burns              12   25:53.6

  7.   175  Hortonville                                 (23:32.0  117:39.9 2:26.3)
==========================================================
  1     26  Katelyn Koch            10   22:40.7
  2     27  Sydney Dent             11   22:44.3
  3     33  Alison Posselt          11   22:59.4
  4     43  Breanne Engel           10   24:08.5
  5     46  Emily Falbo             10   25:07.0
  6   ( 48) Jocelyn Schmidt         11   27:11.5

Fox Valley Association Championships
Hosted by Kaukauna High School

Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI

October 14, 2023

========== Girls Junior Varisty ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Tori Fischer 12 Kaukauna 20:02.8 6:28
2 2 Brooke Veith 11 Neenah 20:07.8 6:29
3 3 Lexi Dorner 12 Neenah 20:12.3 6:31
4 4 Lauren Linstedt 12 Neenah 20:27.8 6:36
5 5 Josie Greenthal 10 Kaukauna 20:58.3 6:45
6 6 Mea Jones 10 Neenah 21:06.2 6:48
7 7 Makenzie Farrell 12 Kaukauna 21:10.1 6:49
8 8 Claire Gloudemans 11 Neenah 21:11.9 6:50
9 9 Elise Braaten 9 Neenah 21:25.6 6:54

10 10 Addy Campbell 9 Appleton North 21:29.5 6:56
11 11 Callie McElroy 11 Neenah 21:29.5 6:56
12 12 Kate Kleist 12 Appleton North 21:57.0 7:04
13 13 Adeline Brzozowski 12 Appleton North 21:59.2 7:05
14 Kat Russell 10 Neenah 21:59.9 7:05
15 Bella Schoonover 11 Neenah 22:05.7 7:07
16 14 Anya Buenzli 10 Appleton West 22:07.9 7:08
17 15 Molly Killian 12 Appleton North 22:09.7 7:08
18 Ella Olson 11 Neenah 22:09.9 7:09
19 Madison Eckhart 10 Neenah 22:10.4 7:09
20 16 Madelyn Dillenburg 12 Kimberly 22:12.2 7:09
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21 Anna Benthein 9 Neenah 22:16.9 7:11
22 17 Decorah Vienola 11 Oshkosh West 22:17.7 7:11
23 18 Evelyn Duel 12 Kaukauna 22:18.8 7:11
24 19 Sienna Weaver 10 Kimberly 22:20.4 7:12
25 20 Madison Nesterick 12 Oshkosh West 22:24.1 7:13
26 21 Meredith Stellpflug 10 Oshkosh West 22:24.7 7:13
27 22 Gaby Bruch 10 Kimberly 22:28.0 7:14
28 23 Makenzi Krueger 10 Appleton North 22:33.1 7:16
29 24 Callie Siamof 12 Appleton West 22:38.4 7:18
30 25 Allison Hietpas 11 Appleton North 22:39.3 7:18
31 26 Katelyn Koch 10 Hortonville 22:40.7 7:18
32 27 Sydney Dent 11 Hortonville 22:44.3 7:20
33 28 Madison Mielke 12 Kaukauna 22:45.4 7:20
34 Grace Ziegert 9 Neenah 22:47.4 7:21
35 Abbi Kandler 11 Neenah 22:48.6 7:21
36 29 Lily Sowers 10 Oshkosh West 22:49.3 7:21
37 30 Karlee Gross 10 Kaukauna 22:52.4 7:22
38 31 Gigi Thunder 12 Kimberly 22:53.3 7:22
39 32 Anna Hahn 10 Kaukauna 22:54.6 7:23
40 Lauren Geer 12 Oshkosh North 22:57.2 7:24
41 33 Alison Posselt 11 Hortonville 22:59.4 7:24
42 34 Adeline Heiks 10 Appleton North 23:01.0 7:25
43 35 Tessa Prophet 12 Kimberly 23:04.7 7:26
44 36 Ella Van Thiel 11 Kimberly 23:07.6 7:27
45 37 Stella Welhouse 11 Kimberly 23:09.2 7:28
46 38 Allison Simmons 12 Oshkosh West 23:11.4 7:28
47 39 Ava Thoreson 12 Appleton West 23:13.3 7:29
48 Sabrina Kuenzi 11 Neenah 23:15.0 7:29
49 Kristina Krueger 11 Kaukauna 23:17.1 7:30
50 Jordan Steffens 11 Kimberly 23:17.2 7:30
51 Evelyn Mendolla 9 Appleton North 23:22.5 7:32
52 Kendra Paustian 12 Appleton North 23:22.7 7:32
53 Eliana Caul 9 Fond du Lac 23:25.1 7:33
54 Resa Goethel 9 Neenah 23:25.7 7:33
55 Shaye Bartel 9 Fond du Lac 23:26.1 7:33

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Fox Valley Association Championships
Hosted by Kaukauna High School

Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI

October 14, 2023
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========== Girls Junior Varisty ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 Mia Wasco 11 Neenah 23:26.4 7:33
57 40 Joely Schelfhout 11 Oshkosh West 23:26.4 7:33
58 Lilli Heller 11 Kaukauna 23:28.2 7:34
59 41 Laina Hammen 12 Oshkosh West 23:28.6 7:34
60 Katelyn Brandt 11 Neenah 23:31.3 7:35
61 Anabel Mitchell 12 Oshkosh North 23:32.6 7:35
62 Makayla Jones 9 Appleton East 23:33.1 7:35
63 Attie Zeuske 11 Kimberly 23:36.4 7:36
64 Briana Johnson 11 Appleton East 23:39.4 7:37
65 Rylie Scott 9 Fond du Lac 23:41.6 7:38
66 Taylin Heiman 11 Oshkosh West 23:44.6 7:39
67 Zona Schmoll 10 Kimberly 23:44.8 7:39
68 42 Ella Hermus 10 Appleton West 23:48.0 7:40
69 Gabbriella Dimas 9 Oshkosh West 23:49.3 7:41
70 Annabel Schneider 10 Kimberly 23:57.6 7:43
71 Alison Weeks 10 Kimberly 24:00.4 7:44
72 Maddie Harris 12 Neenah 24:00.6 7:44
73 Jennifer Murphy 12 Neenah 24:00.9 7:44
74 Violet Clark 10 Oshkosh West 24:02.8 7:45
75 Adri Clark 9 Oshkosh North 24:06.2 7:46
76 Leah Kons 9 Appleton East 24:07.9 7:46
77 43 Breanne Engel 10 Hortonville 24:08.5 7:47
78 Madison Weyenberg 12 Kimberly 24:09.6 7:47
79 Izzy Shell 11 Neenah 24:10.7 7:47
80 Hadley Evans 11 Kimberly 24:13.9 7:48
81 Isabelle Olson 9 Kimberly 24:14.6 7:49
82 Sarah Clark 9 Appleton North 24:15.1 7:49
83 Paige Brokl 11 Appleton North 24:19.1 7:50
84 Julia Rangle 11 Neenah 24:19.3 7:50
85 Addison Tetting 11 Appleton North 24:19.4 7:50
86 Maria Ganser 10 Appleton North 24:31.1 7:54
87 Katie Johnson 11 Kimberly 24:32.1 7:54
88 Alaina Sobojinski 12 Oshkosh West 24:32.2 7:54
89 Delilah Hein 9 Neenah 24:33.1 7:55
90 Kylie Heilsberg 10 Oshkosh West 24:34.2 7:55
91 Sierra Wirth 12 Neenah 24:40.7 7:57
92 44 Emma Ray 10 Appleton West 24:49.1 8:00
93 Caiti Kufahl 11 Neenah 24:49.1 8:00
94 Emma Donahue 12 Neenah 24:57.8 8:03
95 Charlee Martin 12 Oshkosh West 24:59.7 8:03
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96 45 Kayden Smits 9 Appleton West 25:05.3 8:05
97 Hailie Herron 12 Kaukauna 25:06.4 8:05
98 46 Emily Falbo 10 Hortonville 25:07.0 8:06
99 Vanessa Klaeser 10 Appleton North 25:07.6 8:06

100 Lilly Peeters 10 Kimberly 25:16.3 8:09
101 Brenna Lieton 11 Neenah 25:19.4 8:10
102 Anusha Achanti 9 Appleton North 25:29.4 8:13
103 Greta Melzl 11 Kimberly 25:36.7 8:15
104 47 Macy Burns 12 Appleton West 25:53.6 8:21
105 Lindsey Rustad 9 Appleton North 25:57.4 8:22
106 Scarlett Anderson 9 Kimberly 25:58.5 8:22
107 Maddy Fabiano 12 Oshkosh North 26:02.3 8:23
108 Ella Reiter 12 Neenah 26:06.6 8:25
109 Sonja Leist 12 Neenah 26:37.6 8:35
110 Josie Baer 10 Appleton North 26:43.6 8:37

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Fox Valley Association Championships
Hosted by Kaukauna High School

Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI

October 14, 2023

========== Girls Junior Varisty ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
111 Charlize Socha 9 Kimberly 26:44.6 8:37
112 Audrey Vogel 12 Appleton West 26:54.4 8:40
113 Jiajia Mioa 10 Neenah 27:05.0 8:44
114 Kate Midtvedt 10 Kimberly 27:10.6 8:45
115 48 Jocelyn Schmidt 11 Hortonville 27:11.5 8:46
116 Brooklyn Kohlbeck 9 Neenah 27:14.3 8:47
117 Caroline Van Thiel 11 Kimberly 27:23.2 8:49
118 Sienna Manteufel 11 Neenah 27:33.3 8:53
119 Mira Canino 9 Kaukauna 27:45.5 8:57
120 Anna Hagen 10 Appleton North 27:55.1 9:00
121 Kaylea Leriger 10 Oshkosh West 27:55.8 9:00
122 Isabel Handschke 10 Kimberly 28:03.2 9:02
123 Abbie Fischer 12 Neenah 28:04.9 9:03
124 Nevaeh Riemer 12 Kaukauna 28:08.8 9:04
125 Emma Reddick 9 Neenah 28:18.3 9:07
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126 Adriana Thomas 10 Oshkosh West 28:31.8 9:11
127 Camdyn Marx 10 Kimberly 28:49.0 9:17
128 Autumn Barfknecht 10 Oshkosh West 28:54.3 9:19
129 Lexie Griepentrog 9 Fond du Lac 29:37.1 9:32
130 Megan Kibbel 11 Kimberly 30:34.0 9:51
131 Julia Lorenz 9 Appleton North 30:35.3 9:51
132 Abigail Helfrich 12 Oshkosh West 30:42.1 9:53
133 Lucy Beckish 11 Kaukauna 32:18.0 10:24
134 Bethany Krueger 11 Kaukauna 32:49.3 10:34
135 Myah Wenzel 12 Neenah 33:51.4 10:54
136 Orla McGannon 11 Neenah 34:30.3 11:07
137 Lily Beck 9 Oshkosh West 39:37.9 12:46

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


